
1ª PROVA - 1.500 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (18/02/2017)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
N/C 112392 MARINA SIMõES LATERZA AQUANAII

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 106507 ANA LUÍSA SOARES DE CARVALHO UNICEUB 23:02.73 18,00 300
2º 51474 ANA PAULA LIMA VILARINHO CIA ATHLETICA 23:29.72 16,00 283
3º 110701 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 25:44.50 14,00 216
4º 112108 JANINE TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO SETUL 34:01.35 13,00 94
5º 112516 FABIANNA TEODORO CAVALCANTE SETUL 38:37.12 12,00 64
N/C 106830 RAYSSA SERENO NEVES UNIQUE JURASSIC

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 8016 FERNANDA NUNES ALVARENGA AQUANAII 20:28.66 18,00 428 RDF 
2º 106495 LUCIANA CAETANO YAMANAKA UNIQUE JURASSIC 22:52.12 16,00 307
3º 110305 CRISTINA BORGES MARIANI UNIQUE JURASSIC 23:53.03 14,00 270
4º 111189 VíVIAN DINIZ DA SILVA BRANDãO SETUL 25:05.11 13,00 233
5º 109314 JULIANA SILVA GAMA UNIQUE JURASSIC 29:20.66 12,00 146
6º 112208 SARA PIRES RIOS UNIQUE JURASSIC 29:37.43 11,00 142
7º 112501 LUCIANA PINHEIRO SOBREIRA D STAK 35:26.12 10,00 83
N/C 108080 JANE DE FREITAS SILVA UNICEUB
N/C 110807 TAYANA SILVA ALEXANDRE RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 107494 MARINÃ RAMTHUM DO AMARAL UNIQUE JURASSIC 25:52.89 18,00 212
2º 109782 CAREM RIBEIRO DE SOUSA UNIQUE JURASSIC 26:52.78 16,00 189
3º 107866 CAMILA BIZERRA COSTA SETUL 29:50.81 14,00 139
4º 110969 NATHANE MABEL BRIXNER MINAS/BODY WORK 32:39.03 13,00 106
5º 110718 MARIA CAROLINA MARQUES FERRACINI MINAS/BODY WORK 35:21.17 12,00 84
6º 105555 RENATA GOMES DE SOUZA MINAS/BODY WORK 39:24.95 11,00 60
DQL 111230 CLáUDIA DANIELLE RAMOS DOS SANTOS SETUL

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7014 DENISE OSTI COSCRATO BALSAMO UNIQUE JURASSIC 26:24.17 18,00 200
2º 109776 JANAINA GUIMARAES SANTOS UNIQUE JURASSIC 27:18.38 16,00 181
3º 105280 SOLANGE MARIA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA SETUL 28:47.21 14,00 154
4º 105561 THELMA MARIA MELO PINHEIRO MINAS/BODY WORK 37:57.51 13,00 68

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4645 MIRIAN SIMONE GOMES CELIDONIO AQUANAII 24:31.71 18,00 249
2º 110739 VIVIANE PERPETUA DE CARVALHO SESI TAG NORTE 25:43.35 16,00 216
3º 109975 JEANNE LUCENA OLIVEIRA UNIQUE JURASSIC 27:32.95 14,00 176
4º 7437 DANIELA FRANCESCUTTI MARTINS HOTT D STAK 28:27.30 13,00 160
5º 108498 PRISCILLA CUNHA BELO DA SILVA SETUL 29:02.67 12,00 150
6º 4498 KARLA LOPES BARBOSA (BODY WORK) MINAS/BODY WORK 29:38.80 11,00 141
7º 107436 ANA ELISA LOTT DE MORAES D STAK 30:08.00 10,00 135
8º 112475 ROSANGELA MARA SLOMSKI OLIVEIRA RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 31:12.81 9,00 121
N/C 104406 LORENA SALES DOS SANTOS D STAK
N/C 100477 SANDRA BEREZOWSKI CIA ATHLETICA

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7308 MARIA TEREZA ALMEIDA CUNHA DE CASTRO CIA ATHLETICA 27:22.90 18,00 179
2º 1511 ANA PAULA TORRES GONCALVES UNIQUE JURASSIC 28:46.55 16,00 155
3º 6681 CELIA MARIA P. C. DE CARVALHO (BODY WORK) AQUANAII 29:07.51 14,00 149
4º 105424 MARIA VALERIA LEMOS VASCONCELOS D STAK 34:37.67 13,00 89
DQL 110996 ANDRÉIA BASTOS OLIVEIRA SETUL

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7789 MARIA CRISTINA CARLONI D STAK 34:01.61 18,00 94
2º 7478 CHRISTIANE DE NORONHA FONSECA (PINGUIMAP.COM) MINAS/BODY WORK 35:16.54 16,00 84
3º 7509 SUELI HATSUE NEMOTO (BODY WORK) MINAS/BODY WORK 43:27.62 14,00 45
4º 112126 JESUITA DE SOUSA GOMES SETUL 45:30.92 13,00 39

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 3980 GRACIETE MARIA NASCIMENTO BARROS D STAK 28:41.62 18,00 156
2º 6709 DEBORA LIMA DA SILVA SETUL 28:45.90 16,00 155
3º 5630 RAIMUNDA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO (SESP/DF) SETUL 31:35.83 14,00 117
4º 1967 MYRIAN DORELLA FERREIRA CIA ATHLETICA 32:12.91 13,00 110
5º 3734 VICENTINA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE MOURA MINAS/BODY WORK 35:39.40 12,00 81
6º 4507 MARIA DE FATIMA REIS PIRES SETUL 36:04.67 11,00 79
7º 1744 ISABEL CRISTINA ABS DE REZENDE MARTINS D STAK 38:50.04 10,00 63

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4743 HELANE QUEZADO DE MAGALHÃES (CIA. AQUÁTICA) IATE BRASILIA 33:03.60 18,00 102
2º 2623 MARGARIDA BENQUERER COSTA D STAK 35:31.03 16,00 82
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FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 2044 CLAUDIA RIBEIRO GONÇALVES BARBOSA AQUANAII 39:36.88 18,00 60
N/C 4652 LUCIANE DA MOTTA CAVALLI D STAK

2ª PROVA - 1.500 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (18/02/2017)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 110684 CARLOS MAX MAZZEI AGUA VIDA/DF 21:50.40 18,00 294
2º 110808 VITOR MODESTO CESAR LEAL SETUL 23:43.67 16,00 230

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 107360 GUSTAVO GERLACH ZIEMATH UNIQUE JURASSIC 20:03.46 18,00 380
2º 25980 DANIEL RICHARD DE SOUZA (FHE POUPEX) UNIQUE JURASSIC 22:44.67 16,00 261
3º 51602 VICTOR MELO PICKINA UNIQUE JURASSIC 23:19.06 14,00 242
4º 111836 RODRIGO VENTURA CIA ATHLETICA 25:26.88 13,00 186

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 103197 MÁRCIO DE ANDRADE MELLO UNICEUB 19:42.53 18,00 400
2º 103812 HERBERTH MOURA

(BODYWORK/EMPRESAPERFECTUS.COM
MINAS/BODY WORK 21:19.69 16,00 316

3º 103864 RAFAEL BRAGA VELOSO PACHECO UNIQUE JURASSIC 22:05.31 14,00 284
4º 107871 ANDERSON LOURENÇO COELHO MINAS/BODY WORK 24:35.39 13,00 206
5º 110629 BRUNO CAMPOS RAMOS RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 25:36.62 12,00 183
6º 111412 CAIO OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS SETUL 27:43.91 11,00 144
N/C 110372 GEORGE MONTGOMERY MACHADO CHAVES AQUANAII

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 106969 BRENO BAJO DUTRA UNIQUE JURASSIC 19:06.16 18,00 439
2º 105103 ROGÉRIO DIAS DE ARAÚJO D STAK 21:23.17 16,00 313
3º 6670 GABRIEL FRANCISCO MARTINS FERNANDES D STAK 22:09.13 14,00 282
4º 103175 LIVIO RIBEIRO AZEVEDO RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 23:13.91 13,00 244
5º 7804 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA DOS REIS(UNICEUB) UNICEUB 23:52.99 12,00 225
6º 100519 ALEXANDRE RESENDE TOFETI (BODY WORK) MINAS/BODY WORK 24:06.21 11,00 219
7º 109005 MAURICIO PERDIGÃO KOTAMA UNIQUE JURASSIC 24:35.32 10,00 206
8º 103763 WAGNER BRITTO VAZ DE OLIVEIRA UNIQUE JURASSIC 25:27.71 9,00 186
9º 109991 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DE RESENDE CUNHA UNIQUE JURASSIC 25:54.55 8,00 176
10º 100479 VINICIUS ANDRADE SILVA SETUL 26:56.74 7,00 157
11º 111481 DIEGO SOARES DOS SANTOS SETUL 33:24.96 6,00 82
N/C 112517 JOãO FRANCO NETO CIA ATHLETICA
N/C 7194 ANDRE GUERREIRO TAUIL UNIQUE JURASSIC
N/C 111188 MARCUS AURéLIO MIRANDA DE ARAúJO SETUL
N/C 112058 THIAGO FERREIRA NUNES SETUL

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 6631 ANDRE BEREZOWSKI CIA ATHLETICA 20:01.31 18,00 382
2º 6570 RICARDO COSTA IBIAPINA (CETROS CLÍNICA DE CN MINAS/BODY WORK 21:43.16 16,00 299
3º 7374 LEONARDO BRITTO VAZ DE OLIVEIRA UNIQUE JURASSIC 23:31.72 14,00 235
4º 8068 RAFAEL ALIMANDRO DE AQUINO UNIQUE JURASSIC 24:24.83 13,00 211
5º 112494 RENATO ALBERTO OLIVEIRA SANTOS D STAK 24:35.68 12,00 206
6º 111087 MARCO ANTONIO HONORATO DE SOUZA JUNIOR SETUL 26:17.53 11,00 169
7º 107480 HERMINO DE CASTRO SILVA FILHO MINAS/BODY WORK 26:48.59 10,00 159
8º 7652 TULIO MIRANDA BARROS SETUL 27:12.64 9,00 152
9º 105281 CARLOS MAGNO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO SETUL 27:57.12 8,00 141
10º 100392 DANIEL DE SOUZA CRUZ AQUANAII 28:44.71 7,00 129
N/C 107488 RENATO ALVES PEDROSA MINAS/BODY WORK
N/C 109213 LUCIANO MOURA DE FREITAS RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4653 JOAO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO G BARBOSA AQUANAII 20:41.97 18,00 345
2º 4682 MARCELO ABI CHAHINE SQUARISI IATE BRASILIA 22:26.34 16,00 271
3º 105061 IVAN SALZO UNIQUE JURASSIC 22:40.38 14,00 263
4º 5843 JAIME ZVEITER (CIA ATHLETICA) CIA ATHLETICA 22:41.34 13,00 262
5º 112509 PABLO LAZO RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 25:16.96 12,00 190
6º 8145 ALEXANDRE ANELLO DOS SANTOS CIA ATHLETICA 25:27.54 11,00 186
7º 103449 OTTO HENRIQUE BORGES TAQUARY SETUL 26:31.68 10,00 164
8º 8144 MAXIMINIANO EDUARDO ANDRADE CARDOSO MINAS/BODY WORK 27:17.41 9,00 151
N/C 105476 ADRIANO MARTINS DE PAIVA CIA ATHLETICA
N/C 8127 CARLOS OTÁVIO PONTUAL JÚNIOR MINAS/BODY WORK
N/C 107865 MARCOS ANTONIO MARQUES UNICEUB
N/C 5835 ANDRE LUIZ WOITECH HECKSHER (WQL OTOSUL) WQL/TOP

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4646 HELIO CELIDONIO AQUANAII 19:15.58 18,00 429 RDF 
2º 107433 FABIO ALMEIDA ESTEVES MINAS/BODY WORK 21:27.72 16,00 310 RDF 
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3º 7475 MARCELO DE ARRUDA SIQUEIRA MINAS/BODY WORK 23:07.64 14,00 248
4º 3059 CARLOS ANTONIO CUNHA NUNES CIA ATHLETICA 23:25.41 13,00 239
5º 6895 ZENO WILLIAM GASPAR DIAS UNIQUE JURASSIC 24:41.59 12,00 204
6º 7943 FAYAD FERREIRA CIA ATHLETICA 25:24.40 11,00 187
7º 103177 LUCIO CARLOS DE CARVALHO SANTOS RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 26:26.82 10,00 166
8º 103152 CARLOS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA RUNNER AGUAS CLARAS 27:54.03 9,00 141
9º 100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO CIA ATHLETICA 30:54.22 8,00 104
N/C 2954 ROBERTO FUINA VERSIANI AGUA VIDA/DF
N/C 7226 RILDO ROCHA GRAVINA UNIQUE JURASSIC

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4485 ANDRÉ LUIZ FUINA VERSIANI D STAK 24:33.50 18,00 207
2º 2264 MARTIN ERNESTO MELCOP D STAK 25:04.17 16,00 195
3º 5847 NILO SERGIO MARQUES MAIA SESI TAG NORTE 25:11.03 14,00 192
4º 110781 FRANCISCO EMANUEL LEITE PEREIRA AQUANAII 25:36.43 13,00 183
5º 107841 JOSÉ DE SOUSA CASTRO SETUL 26:47.75 12,00 160
6º 4703 JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO MASCARENHAS MINAS/BODY WORK 31:00.31 11,00 103
7º 7057 MARCOS VINICIUS BERTONI (CORREIOS) SETUL 31:09.69 10,00 102
8º 23406 JUAREZ LIBAINO MARTINS UNIQUE JURASSIC 31:59.62 9,00 94
9º 110989 THIERS CARLOS MOREIRA BRUNO SETUL 35:53.72 8,00 67
N/C 5090 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA COSTA D STAK

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1805 JOSE WILSON BRASIL NASCIMENTO D STAK 23:31.50 18,00 235
2º 5038 PEDRO ANDRE DE FARIA FREIRE MINAS/BODY WORK 24:42.31 16,00 203
3º 5685 DANILO DANTAS DE LIMA D STAK 27:11.18 14,00 153
4º 7479 CELSO DA SILVA TAVARES SETUL 27:41.06 13,00 145
5º 7788 JOSEDIL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS D STAK 32:15.50 12,00 92

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 3256 RONALDO VIEGAS (REVISTA BIZZU BRASIL) UNICEUB 26:20.32 18,00 168
2º 1979 ROBERTO PEQUENO FURTADO MENDONCA D STAK 27:47.41 16,00 143
3º 7273 JOSÉ ALVES RODRIGUES AQUANAII 28:42.90 14,00 130
4º 2913 EBER ROMÃO DE MELO D STAK 34:17.19 13,00 76
5º 2508 ADEMIR FARIA DA SILVA MINAS/BODY WORK 34:57.92 12,00 72

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4340 CARLOS TADEU CARVALHO D STAK 33:17.81 18,00 83

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1472 MARCELO RENAULT MIRANDA DE FREITAS (EDU MODEND STAK 28:52.90 18,00 127 RDF 

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DQL 4670 JOVINO JOSE DOS SANTOS MINAS/BODY WORK
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